
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ALIGARH 

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS 2021-22 

CLASS – XII 

TOTAL APPEARED   - 193  

RESULT PERCENTAGE  - 100% 

ABOVE 90%    - 46   (23.8 %) 

ABOVE 80%    - 97   (50.3 %) 

ABOVE 60 %    - 181  (93.8 %) 

SNO STUDENT NAME STREAM POSITION PERCENTAGE 

1 SHRUTI AGRAWAL COMMERCE I 97.6 % 

2 PRIYANSHI GARG PCM II 97.4 % 

3 ADITYA SABLOK COMMERCE III 97.2 % 

4 NIKHIL SADANI COMMERCE IV 97.0 % 

5 VARAANG JAIN COMMERCE V 96.8 % 

6 AYUSHI AGRAWAL COMMERCE V 96.8 % 

7 MADHAV VARSHNEY HUMANITIES VI 96.4 % 

8 MONIKA CHAUDHARY PCM VII 96.0 % 

9 MANTHAN VERMA COMMERCE VIII 95.8 % 

10 RISHABH JAIN COMMERCE VIII 95.8 % 

11 SAMNIT SACHDEVA COMMERCE VIII 95.8 % 
 

STUDENTS SCHORED ABOVE 90 % 

 

SNO STUDENT NAME % 

1 SHRUTI AGRAWAL 97.6 

2 PRIYANSHI GARG 97.4 

3 ADITYA SABLOK 97.2 

4 NIKHIL SADANI 97 

5 VARAANG JAIN 96.8 

6 AYUSHI AGRAWAL 96.8 

7 MADHAV VARSHNEY 96.4 

8 MONIKA CHAUDHARY 96 

9 MANTHAN VERMA 95.8 

10 RISHABH JAIN 95.8 

11 SAMNIT SACHDEVA 95.8 

12 TANISHQ BUKHARIA 95.6 

13 SABHYATA SINGH 95.2 

14 HRYADYANSH 

SARASWAT 

95 

15 SHIVANG GARG 94.6 

16 MALIKAH 94.6 

17 SAMYAK JAIN 94.4 

18 ARADHYA AGARWAL 94.4 

19 LAVANYA 94.4 



20 AARYA GARG 94.4 

21 DEVANSHI VARSHNEY 94.2 

22 RACHIT JAIN 94.2 

23 LUBNA NAAZ 94 

24 SARBANI SINGH 93.8 

25 HIMANG VENKATESH 93.6 

26 DEVANSH GUPTA 93.2 

27 SAANVI SINGH 92.8 

28 PRADUMN SANADHYA 92.6 

29 AMAN AGRAWAL 92.6 

30 AYUSH JAIN 92.6 

31 TANYA KHOWAJA 92.4 

32 VANSHIKA GAUR 92 

33 APOORV JAIN 92 

34 CHHAYA AGRAWAL 91.8 

35 YOGITA SIROHI 91.8 

36 SUHANI BANSAL 91.6 

37 JATIN DHANGAR 91.2 

38 BHAVNESH PRATAP 

SINGH 

91.2 

39 PALLAVI RAGHAV 91.2 

40 SAKSHAM VARSHNEY 91.2 

41 PARV RAJ CHAUHAN 91 

42 UDEESHA BANSAL 91 

43 SYED UZAIRALI HASHMI 90.6 

44 BUSH NISCHAL 90.4 

45 SANSKRATI VARSHNEY 90.2 

46 ARYAN AGRAWAL 90 

 

SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS: 

S.No ENGLISH  MARKS 

1 PRIYANSHI GARG 98 

 
 

 
 

 

S.No PHYSICS MARKS 
1 HRYADYANSH SARASWAT 96 

 
 

  

S.No CHEMISTRY MARKS 
1 PRIYANSHI GARG 100 

   
S.No MATHEMATICS MARKS 

1 HRYADYANSH SARASWAT 100 

   

S.No BIOLOGY MARKS 
1 VANSHIKA GAUR 94 

   
S.No PHYSICAL EDUCATION MARKS 

1 MONIKA CHAUDHARY 99 
2 VARAANG JAIN 99 
3 RACHIT JAIN 99 

   

S.No ACCOUNTANCY MARKS 

1 NIKHIL SADANI 100 



2 SHRUTI AGRAWAL 100 
3 AYUSHI AGRAWAL 100 
   

S.No BUSINESS STUDIES MARKS 

1 NIKHIL SADANI 

 

100 

   

S.No ECONOMICS MARKS 

1 ADITYA SABLOK 

 

100 
 
 

  

S.No INFORMATICS PRACTICES MARKS 

1 MADHAV VARSHNEY 

 

98 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

S.No ENTERPRENEURSHIP MARKS 

1 LAVANYA 

 

100 
 

S.No POLITICAL SCIENCE MARKS 

1 MADHAV VARSHNEY 

 

98 
 

S.No PAINTING MARKS 

1 AARYA GARG 

 

98 
 

S.No HINDI CORE MARKS 

1 KAMINI SINGH 

 

95 
 

 

 

 

S.No COMPUTER SCIENCE MARKS 

1 PRIYANSHI GARG 99 

S.No. HISTORY MARKS 

1 AARYA GARG 99 
2 DEVANSHI VARSHNEY 99 
3 MALIKAH 99 
4 SARBANI SINGH 99 

S.No GEOGRAPHY MARKS 

1 LUBNA NAAZ 

 

97 


